
                                                         Statistik för antal fullföljda tävlingar

2006 Mån 2007 Mån 2008 Mån
Januari 0 0 Januari 0 0 Januari 3 3
Februari 0 0 Februari 0 0 Februari 3 6
Mars 3 3 Mars 142 142 Mars 166 172
April 502 505 April 496 638 April 340 512
Maj 244 749 Maj 250 888 Maj 292 804
Juni 126 875 Juni 112 1000 Juni 107 911
Juli 582 1457 Juli 700 1700 Juli 920 1831
Augusti 457 1914 Augusti 395 2095 Augusti 418 2249
September 369 2283 September 478 2573 September 356 2605
Oktober 281 2564 Oktober 120 2693 Oktober 192 2797
November 81 2645 November 94 2787 November 155 2952
December 0 2645 December 0 2787 December 10 2962

2009 Mån 2010 Mån 2011 Mån
Januari 24 24 Januari 2 2 Januari 3 3
Februari 19 43 Februari 3 5 Februari 0 3
Mars 55 98 Mars 3 8 Mars 69 72
April 466 564 April 337 345 April 453 525
Maj 366 930 Maj 372 717 Maj 167 692
Juni 123 1053 Juni 139 856 Juni 149 841
Juli 636 1689 Juli 639 1495 Juli 563 1404
Augusti 476 2165 Augusti 255 1750 Augusti 248 1652
September 342 2507 September 399 2149 September 320 1972
Oktober 185 2692 Oktober 167 2316 Oktober 166 2138
November 128 2820 November 120 2436 November 129 2267
December 20 2840 December 0 2436 December 15 2282

2012 Mån 2013 Mån 2014 Mån
Januari 5 5 Januari 14 14 Januari 10 10
Februari 3 8 Februari 11 25 Februari 25 35
Mars 109 117 Mars 169 194 Mars 146 181
April 384 501 April 339 533 April 380 561
Maj 459 960 Maj 325 858 Maj 206 767
Juni 170 1130 Juni 153 1011 Juni 213 980
Juli 670 1800 Juli 394 1405 Juli 491 1471
Augusti 329 2129 Augusti 316 1721 Augusti 185 1656
September 359 2488 September 283 2004 September 261 1917
Oktober 101 2589 Oktober 95 2099 Oktober 116 2033
November 93 2682 November 101 2200 November 110 2143
December 17 2699 December 4 2204 December 8 2151

Tot Tot Tot

Tot Tot Tot

Tot Tot Tot



2015 Mån 2016 Mån 2017 Mån
Januari 15 15 Januari 15 15 Januari 14 14
Februari 23 38 Februari 15 30 Februari 12 26
Mars 139 177 Mars 181 211 Mars 108 134
April 263 440 April 171 382 April 276 410
Maj 209 649 Maj 235 617 Maj 206 616
Juni 146 795 Juni 203 820 Juni 164 780
Juli 174 969 Juli 478 1298 Juli 406 1186
Augusti 272 1241 Augusti 174 1472 Augusti 182 1368
September 190 1431 September 247 1719 September 201 1569
Oktober 113 1544 Oktober 128 1847 Oktober 157 1726
November 109 1653 November 76 1923 November 99 1825
December 17 1670 December 36 1959 December 18 1843

2018 Mån 2019 Mån 2020 Mån
Januari 2 2 Januari 3 3 Januari 20 20
Februari 1 3 Februari 12 15 Februari 26 46
Mars 86 89 Mars 119 134 Mars 32 78
April 189 278 April 209 343 April 21 97
Maj 251 529 Maj 422 765 Maj 96 193
Juni 209 738 Juni 210 975 Juni 30 223
Juli 330 1068 Juli 408 1383 Juli 116 339
Augusti 256 1324 Augusti 220 1603 Augusti 61 400
September 195 1519 September 221 1824 September 147 547
Oktober 80 1599 Oktober 181 2005 Oktober 89 636
November 90 1689 November 94 2099 November 0 637
December 12 1701 December 23 2122 December 1 1701

2021 Mån 2022 Mån 2023 Mån
Januari 0 0 Januari 21 21 Januari
Februari 0 0 Februari 26 47 Februari
Mars 6 6 Mars 90 137 Mars
April 35 41 April 228 365 April
Maj 120 161 Maj 280 645 Maj
Juni 45 206 Juni 131 776 Juni
Juli 94 300 Juli 293 1069 Juli
Augusti 162 462 Augusti 148 1217 Augusti
September 272 734 September 177 1394 September
Oktober 173 907 Oktober 57 1451 Oktober
November 91 998 November 85 1536 November
December 35 1033 December December

Tot Tot Tot

Tot Tot Tot

Tot Tot Tot
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